Minsterland | Sommer 2024
TSC Miinster TA (2024604)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Rudolf-Steiner-Weg 1, 48149 Munster , Westf
T 016094424769 tennis-sportwart@tsc-muenster.de

Sportwart/in
Brinen, Andreas

T 0177 2667477 andreas_bruenen@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in
Meinhard, Hendrik
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Damen 4er 1 | Bezirksklasse

MF: Alina Van Lessen; T 017663131304
a.van-lessen@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Fernim, Mareike
Abhlich, Stefanie
Dreidemie, Lena
Wotzlaw, Anna
Van Lessen, Alina
Mahnoli, Aylin
Mertens, Anna
Ortega ORwald, Natalie
Berding, Kristina
Schettler, Irina
Schubert, Kathrin
GuR, Mia
Binzen, Lea
Beckschulte, Catharina
Jost, Johanna
GUR, Emma
Jacobi, Teresa
Waélzlein, Hannah
Roleff, Kristin
Garmann, Jette
Arens, Hannah

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

28701485
29500849
20359267
20104713
28701006
29253240
29605000
29551797
28300607
29407945
28952753
20804814
20202800
29007424
29354263
20458473
28952891
20465760
20765739
20765738
20359149

LK

LK14,9
LK16,1
LK17,0
LK17,2
LK18,1
LK18,8
LK20,3
LK20,7
LK20,9
LK21,6
LK22,4
LK22,7
LK22,7
LK22,7
LK22,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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